w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.4C- July 2023Page 1
ATS9637
370 MS/s 8 channel PCIe Digitizer
Overview
AlazarTech ATS®9637 is an 8-lane PCI Express Gen 3,
8-channel, high-speed, 16-bit, 370 MS/s waveform
digitizer card capable of streaming acquired data to
PC memory at rates up to 6.8 GB/s or storing it in its

TEL: (514) 426-4899 FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: sales@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9637   ATS9637-001
ATS9637: One Year Extended Warranty ATS9637-061
ATS-SDK purchased with a digitizer board ATS-SDK
or ATS-GPU: License + 1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-SDK purchased separately: ATS-SDK-WOD
License + 1 Year Subscription + 5 hours of
technical support
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library ATSGPU-001
License + 1 Year Subscription
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library ATSGPU-101
License + 1 Year Subscription (requires ATSGPU-001)
ATS-GPU-NUFFT: ATS-GPU-OCT Extension ATSGPU-201
for fixed-frequency sampled data
License + 1 Year Subscription
(requires ATSGPU-001 & ATSGPU-101)
5 Hours of technical support SUPPORT-HR5
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o mVersion 1.4C- July 2023 Page 10
ATS9637
370 MS/s 8 channel PCIe Digitizer
DATASHEET REVISION HISTORY
Changes from version 1.4B (Dec 2022) to version 1.4C Section, Page
Added section for REACH Compliance REACH Compliance,  pg. 7
Added download link for the Linux driver and associated library  Linux Support,  pg. 6
Added REACH Compliance to list of Certification and Compliances Certification and Compliances,  pg. 9
Changes from version 1.4A (Aug 2022) to version 1.4B Section, Page
Removed 32-bit Windows  Feature Table,  pg. 1
Corrected minimum sample rate  Acquisition System,  pg. 2
Added new section to specify default output data format is unsigned binary Output Data Format,  pg. 4
and that it can be changed to signed binary via an API call.
Separate description for Linux SDK to detail supported programming languages Software Development Kits,  pg. 5
Noted that only 64-bit Windows is supported Support for Windows,  pg. 6
Added note: ATS-SDK example programs are only provided for Python and C++  Linux Support,  pg. 6
Corrected minimum sample rate  Acquisition System,  pg. 8
Removed internal sample rates below 1 MS/s  Timebase System,  pg. 8
Removed products ATS9637-SMA, ATS9637-BNC, ATS9637-040, ATS9637-041 Ordering Information,  pg. 9
AlazarTech no longer offers cables or ATS9637 models that come with cables
Changes from version 1.4 (March 2022) to version 1.4A Section, Page
Changes to maintenance subscription inclusions: removed technical support  Software Development Kits,  pg. 5
Added Windows 11 Support for Windows,  pg. 6